For blends, however, only report the quantity of the individual 
MAMMOs contained in the blends and exclude the weight of any out-of-scope molecules or other non-
MAMMO additives.  Quantity data are also being asked for in terms of 1,000 pounds.  This means that if 
your firm had, for example, two-hundred and forty thousand pounds of sales of MAMMOs (240,000 
pounds) that data would be reported as “240” in the relevant form field (i.e., the quantity as measured 
in pounds divided by 1,000). 

Reporting of information. If information is not readily available from your records, provide carefully 
prepared estimates.